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Final Exam Schedule / Level Two / First Semester

Department of Medical Laboratory

Subject Date Day
Principles of Bacteriology 2024/12/22 Sunday
The Crimes of the Ba'ath 2024/12/23 Monday

Regime in Iraq
Virology 2024/12/24 | Tuesday
Professional behavior 2024/12/25 | Wednesday
Of Hematology 2024/12/26 | Thursday
Introduction
Biochemistry 2024/12/28 | saturday
Statistics 2024/12/29 Sunday
2024/12/30 Monday
Protoza 2024/12/31 Tuesday
_ 2025/1/1 | Wednesday
Principle of Immunology 2025/1/2 Thursday




